Senator Wayne Langerholc, Jr.

Senator For A Day

Thursday, May 13, 2021

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Welcome & Opening
Senator Wayne Langerholc, Jr.
Zoom Main Session

Understanding The Legislative
Process

Fred Sembach, Executive Director
State Government Committee
Zoom Main Session

Committee Meetings

Zoom Breakout Rooms

General Session
Q & A - Wrap Up
Zoom Main Session

Dismissal

COMMITTEE ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

Education - Breakout Room #1

Environmental Resources — Breakout Room #2

Judiciary — Breakout Room #3

Transportation - Breakout Room #4




